
www.encoreseating.comEffective Date: 2/1/221

All shipments for this series will be blanket-wrapped as standard. For customers located in Territory 1 who require 

cartoning, a 5% upcharge will be added to each product. Please contact client services for additional information.

PARTICLES TABLES  |  Designed by Chris Panichella

	 Round and rectangular top shapes.

	 Wood veneer, laminate and solid surface top options with an exposed wood edge.

	 Three wood species available: Beech, White Oak and Walnut.

	 For standard wood and laminate options, please refer to standard finish card.

	 For custom wood finishes, please contact client services and add one-time upcharge of $450 List per color per order.

	 For custom laminate options, add $550 List per color per order. Pre-approval required, please contact client services.

	 Solid surface available in white only.

	 Metal base available in standard and premium finishes. See below for options.

	 For custom metal finish colors, please contact client services for pricing.

	 All dimensions are nominal.

	 Refer to terms and conditions for general information regarding fabrics, finishes, warranty, freight, complete condition of sales and more.

SPECIFICATIONS:

SIN 33721

STANDARD METAL BASE FINISH COLORS: PREMIUM METAL BASE FINISH COLORS:

	 #06 Charcoal Grey

	 #90 Metallic Silver

	 #91 Chrome

	 #95 Satin Black

	 #07 Gold Shimmer

	 #08 Penny

	 #09 Brown Sugar

	 #83 Metallic Champagne

	 #94 Cotton

	 #140 Oasis

	 #141 Mint

	 #142 Mercury

	 #143 Canary

	 #150 Stone

Please note that effective April 15th, 2022, a 9% surcharge will be applied to the net subtotal on all orders.



www.encoreseating.comEffective Date: 2/1/222

All shipments for this series will be blanket-wrapped as standard. For customers located in Territory 1 who require 

cartoning, a 5% upcharge will be added to each product. Please contact client services for additional information.

PARTICLES OCCASIONAL TABLES  |  Designed by Chris Panichella

Round Table

1380-1616-( )	    16" Dia. x 16" H	

1380-1619-( )	    16" Dia. x 19" H 

1380-1816-( )	    18" Dia. x 16" H 

1380-1819-( )	    18" Dia. x 19" H

Rectangular Table 

1380-482016-( )	    48" W x 20" D x 16" H 	

	

	 886

	 923

	 985

	 1,026

	 1,987

	 761

	 802

	 819

	 859

	 1,594

	 876

	 917

	 964

	 1,004

	 2,290

	 11 lbs.

	 11 lbs.

	 12 lbs.

	 12 lbs.

	 29 lbs.

WEIGHTVENEER TOP (-V) LAMINATE TOP (-L)
SOLID SURFACE TOP 

(-SF)MODEL	     DIMENSIONS

Note:  Round solid surface tops may vary slightly in size from the dimensions listed above.  Please contact client services if exact dimensions are required.

-PF02	 Premium Metal Base Finish $88

OPTIONS

ORDERING REQUIREMENTS:

	 Model number

	 Top surface

	 Top finish

	 Base finish

	 Options, as applicable


