PARTICLES TABLES | Designed by Chris Panichella

Please note that effective April 15th, 2022, a 9% surcharge will be applied to the net subtotal on all orders.



SPECIFICATIONS:

- Round and rectangular top shapes.
- Wood veneer, laminate and solid surface top options with an exposed wood edge.
- Three wood species available: Beech, White Oak and Walnut.
- For standard wood and laminate options, please refer to standard finish card.
- For custom wood finishes, please contact client services and add one-time upcharge of \$450 List per color per order.
- For custom laminate options, add \$550 List per color per order. Pre-approval required, please contact client services.
- Solid surface available in white only.
- Metal base available in standard and premium finishes. See below for options.
- For custom metal finish colors, please contact client services for pricing.
- All dimensions are nominal.
- Refer to terms and conditions for general information regarding fabrics, finishes, warranty, freight, complete condition of sales and more.

STANDARD METAL BASE FINISH COLORS:

- #06 Charcoal Grey
- #90 Metallic Silver
- #91 Chrome
- #95 Satin Black

PREMIUM METAL BASE FINISH COLORS:

- #07 Gold Shimmer#140 Oasis
- #08 Penny
- #09 Brown Sugar #142 Mercury

#141 Mint

- #83 Metallic Champagne #143 Canary
- #94 Cotton #150 Stone

PARTICLES OCCASIONAL TABLES | Designed by Chris Panichella

ORDERING REQUIREMENTS:

- Model number
- Top surface
- Top finish
- Base finish
- Options, as applicable

	MODEL	DIMENSIONS	VENEER TOP (-V)	LAMINATE TOP (-L)	SOLID SURFACE TOP (-SF)	WEIGHT
	Davind Table					
\square	Round Table	10" 0. 10" 11	000	701	070	
	1380-1616-()	16" Dia. x 16" H	886	761	876	11 lbs.
	1380-1619-()	16" Dia. x 19" H	923	802	917	11 lbs.
	1380-1816-()	18" Dia. x 16" H	985	819	964	12 lbs.
	1380-1819-()	18" Dia. x 19" H	1,026	859	1,004	12 lbs.
	Rectangular Table		1007	1501		00 H
2	1380-482016-()	48" W x 20" D x 16" H	1,987	1,594	2,290	29 lbs.

OPTIONS

2

-PF02 Premium Metal Base Finish \$88

Note: Round solid surface tops may vary slightly in size from the dimensions listed above. Please contact client services if exact dimensions are required.